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4-RING COOKER - TOP VERSION

CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR0853969 OCe7EP SERIE 650

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

The OLIS SNACK 650 range has a design that characterises all
equipment in both top and monoblock versions, with large

knobs and an ergonomic dashboard shape.

The wide choice of machines and high performance make this
range the ideal choice for environments that are not very
spacious but still require high-performance machines.

The modularity of the range allows infinite combinations with
installation on compartment bases or tables.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

which has a vessel for collecting liquids and is completely smooth
for easier cleaning. B The electric oven of GN 1/1 dimensions is

ioped with d heating elements on the top and bott
1 4-PLATE ELECTRIC STOVE TOP VERSION. Electric cookers are equipped With armored heating €lements on the top and bottom

with independent regulation and adjustable thermostat from 110 to
equipped with round cast iron plates hermetically fixed on the top P 9 ‘

280°C.
and have a diameter of 180 mm and 220 mm, upgraded version with

all 2.6 KW plates. B The plates are hermetically attached to the top,
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Technical Information

SPECIFICATION DATA

MATERIAL

DEFINITION
COMMERCIAL LINE
SUPPLY

DIM.WIDTH

DIM. PRODUCTIVITY
DIM. HEIGHT

NET WEIGHT

VOLUME (net)
PACKAGE LENGTH
PACKAGE WIDTH
PACKAGING HEIGHT
PACKAGE VOLUME
GROSS PACKING WEIGHT
STANDARD POWER SUPPLY
FREQUENCY
ELECTRICAL POWER

IP GRADE

CERTIFIED MODEL

Olis Ali Group S.rl.
Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy
Sistema Qualita Certificato IS0 9001 Web: olis.it - Mail: info@olis.it

CR0853969

4 PIASTRE EL./P TONDE 60 M70 OC67EP

SERIE 600
ELECTRICS
700 mm
600 mm
295 mm
86.3 Kg
0,124

650 mm
750 mm
1150 mm
0,561 m3
95 Kg
380-415V 3N
50-60 Hz
10,400 kW
IPX4
OC67EP
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4-RING COOKER - TOP VERSION

CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR0853969 OCe7EP SERIE 650

SCHEMA DI INSTALLAZIONE - INSTALLATION DIAGRAM - INSTALLATIONSPLAN - SCHEMA D’INSTALLATION -
ESQUEMA DE INSTALACION -INSTALLATIESCHEMA - IINSTALLATIONSRITNINGAR

MISURE IN mm - DIMENSIONS IN mm - ABMESSUNGEN IN mm
MESURES EN mm - MEDIDAS EN mm - MATEN IN mm
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LEGENDA - LEGENDE - KEY - LEGENDE - LEYENDA - LEGENDA

E Pressacavo entrata linea elettrica - Stopfbuchse - Electric cable
itrgsls rell_:er Presse etoupr de cable el Pisacable - Elektrische
abelwarte
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4-RING COOKER - TOP VERSION

CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR0853969 OCe7EP SERIE 650

The plates are hermetically attached to
the top, which has a vessel for
collecting liquids and is completely

smooth for easier cleaning.

The electric oven of GN 1/1 dimensions
is equipped with armoured heating
elements on the top and bottom with
independent regulation and adjustable
thermostat from 110 to 280°C.
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4-RING COOKER - TOP VERSION e
CODICE MODELLO SERIE
CR0853969 OC67EP SERIE 650

ACCESSORIES

CODE MODELLO DESCRIZIONE

CR0852869 OBV67 OPEN BASE size 70cm Series 650

CR0858039 OP70D/S 2 doors per 70 compartment

CR0858079 6PIC7 SHELF FOR EASEL

Olis Ali Group S.r.l.
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